
COCKTAILS

C L A S S I C S

MUTSIHITO - 925
Malfy Gin, Garrone Lemoncello, Greyfurt Suyu,  Yuzu

Suyu, S&S Mix

LOLA - 925
Havana Clup 3, Triple Sec, Vanilya, Orange Bitter,

Şeftali Püresi

SORREL - 925
Malfy Gin, St.Germain,
Kuzu Kulağı , S&S Mix

CHERRY SOUR - 925
Jameson Black Barrel, Chambord, Vişne,

Limon Suyu,  S&S Mix 

LONDON - 925
Malfy Gin,Archers,Triple Sec, Mango,

Nane, S&S Mix

PASSION - 925
Olmeca Altos Plata, Safari, Passion Fruit,Esmer

şeker, Limon suyu

MATAHARI - 925
Absolut Elyx, Havana Clup 3, Garrone Lemoncello, Orman

Meyveleri, S&S Mix

PORPORA - 925
Malfy Gin, Creme De Cassis, Passion

Fruit,S&S Mix 

MASSICO - 925
Malfy Gin, Lychee, Blood Orange , S&S

Mix

ROMA - 925
Malfy Gin, Absoult Elyx, St.German,

S&S Mix

S I G N A T U R E

LARISA - 925
Malfy Gin, Triple Sec, Pitaya, Vanilya,

Lemongrass, Bergamot, S&S Mix

GENTLE - 925
 Red Bull Energy Drink, Viski

MOJITO - 925
Havana Clup 3, Lime lemon,Esmer eker,

Nane, Soda

VANILLA SKY - 925
Absolut Elyx, Malibu, Blue Curacao,

S&S Mix

GIN SOUR - 925
Malfy Gin, Greyfurt Suyu, S&S Mix

STAY CLASSIC - 925
Red Bull Energy Drink, Vodka

MARGARITA - 925
Olmeca Altos Plata, Triple Sec, Lime

Suyu

MANHATTAN - 925
Jameson Black Barrel, Garrone

Rosso, Angostura Bitter

NEGRONI - 925
Malfy Gin, Campari, Garrone Rosso

RED MARGARITA - 925
 Red Bull Red Edition, Limon Suyu, Nane 

WHISKEY SOUR - 925
Jameson Black Barrel, Angostura Bitter,

S&S Mix

APEROL SPRITZ - 925
Aperol, Garrone Prosecco, Soda

OLD FASHIONED - 925
Jameson Black Barrel, Angustro Bitter,

Esmer eker

ESPRESSO MARTINI - 925
Absolut Elyx, Kahlua, Espresso

CALIFORNIA SURFER - 925
Jagermaister, Malibu, Ananas Suyu, S&S Mix

PORN STAR MARTINI - 925
Absoult Vanilya, Safari, Passion Fruit, Ananas Suyu,

S&S Mix

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA - 1000
Malfy Gin, Absolut Elyx, Havana Club 3,
Olmeca Altos Plata, Triple Sec, S&S Mix

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE - 1000
Jameson Black Barrel, Triple Sec, S&S Mix, Sprite

PINKLY SOUR - 925
Absolut Elyx, Vanilya Likörü, Triple Sec,

Jagermaister, Greyfurt Suyu, Nane, S&S Mix 



VINO

V I N E + S A N G R I A

Barel Chardonnay
Yedi Bilgeler Anaxagoras Chardonnay
Yedi Bilgeler Khilon Sauvignon Blanc
Sevilen İsabey Sauvignon Blanc
Sevilen Colombard
Selection Narince - Emir
Urla Symposium
Prinz V Hessen, Germany
Pascal Bouchard Chablis, France
M. Chapoutier Crozes Hermitage, France
Beyoba Sauvignon Blanc
Purcari Traminer, Moldova
Tellus Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay
Misket

B E Y A Z  

2.800
3.000
3.000
3.250
2.250
3.900
2.750
4.200
7.000
4.800
2.250
2.800
2.500

750

800

600

550

Yedi Bilgeler Hippokrates
Yedi Bilgeler Pythagoras
Barel Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Barel Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Barel Merlot
Beyoba Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Shiraz
Tellus Syrah Petite Verdot
Selendi Bordeaux Blend
Sevilen Centrum Syrah
Sevilen İsabey Cabernet Sav. Merlot
Sevilen 900 Cabernet Sauvignon
Selection Öküzgözü - Boğazkere
Montes Malbec, Argentina
Urla Vourla
Urla Tempus
Kuzubağ Kalecik Karası
Famille Perrin Cotes Du Rhone 2020,
France
Petit Cantenac Saint Emilion 2018, France
Fondoti Chianti Classico Docg 2020, Italy

K I R M I Z I

3.000
4.200
2.250
3.100
2.650
2.250
2.500
2.750
4.100
2.550
4.200
4.200
4.400
4.100
4.800
2.400
12.500

9.800
13.500

650

550

700

650

Barel Rose
Kuzubağ Rose Çalkarası Kalecik
Karası 
Beyoba Kalecik Karası
Sartori Pinot Grigio 
Sevilen Innocent Angel

R O Z E

2.500
2.350

2.250
3.000
3.750
 

700
620

550

Moet & Chandon Brut
Imperial
Moet & Chandon Nır
Garrone Prosecco

C H A M P A G N E
P R O S E C C O

9.250
  

12.000  
5.400 

 
900

White Sangria
Beefeater Gin, Achers,
Beyaz Şarap, Armut, Çilek,
Elma, Sprite

Red Sangria
Absolut Blue, Triple sec,
Kırmızı Şarap, Armut, Çilek
Elma, Sprite

Roze Sangria
Beefeater Gin, Archers,
Blush Şarap, Armut, Çilek,
Elma, Sprite

S A N G R I A

925

925

925



Beefeather
Beefeather Pink
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire 
Roku
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No:10
Malfy Gin
(Orginale, Rosa, Limone)

G I N
850  
860  

1.100  
1.100  

830  
940  
860  
880  
950  

SPIRITS
L o  S p i r i t o

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Altos Reposado 
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Avion Silver
Don Julio

500  
510  
610  
650  
650  
650  
800  
950  

T E Q U I L A

Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx
Absolut 
(Citron, Pears,Raspberry,
Mandrin, Lime)
Grey Goose
Ketel One 
Belvedere
Beluga 
Beluga Gold

850  
860  
850  

1.100  
930  
940  
940  

1.700  

 

V O D K A

Jagermeister
Aperol Aperitivo
Campari
Garrone Bianco
Garrone Dry
Garrone Rosso
Amaretto Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Sambuca

660  
660  
660  
660  
660  
660  
660  
660  
660  
 

A P E R I C T I E V S

550

Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Anos
Havana Club Selection
Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Black
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Zacapa

600  
650  
750  
600  
650  
600  
600  
750  
  

R U M



Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Chivas Regal 15 Yrs
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
Chivas Regal Extra Smokey
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Yrs
Chivas Regal 25 Yrs
Ballantines Finest
Ballantines 12 Yrs
The Deacon 
Dimple Gold Reserve
Monkey Shoulder
Monkey Shoulder Smokey 
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker 18 Yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
The Famous Grouse

930  
975  

1.150  
930  

2.500  
5.000  

940  
1.050  

930  
860  
900  
950  
825  
930  
930  
975  

1.050  
1.000  
1.150  
3.000  

950  

S C O T C H
W H I S K Y

Jack Daniel's 
Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Apple
Jack Single Barrel
Woodford Bourbon
Woodford Rye
Gentleman Jack
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Black
Bulleit Burbon

720  
740  
830  
870  
790  
870  
830  
720  
720  
830  

A M E R I K A N
W H I S K Y

790  
930  
930  

1.050  
1.200  
2.950   

WHISKY

D I G E S T I V E S  

Cardhu 12 Yrs
Singleton 12 Yrs
Aberlour 12 Yrs
Aberlour 16 Yrs
Aberlour 18 Yrs
Cragganmore 12 Yrs
Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs
Glenlivet 12 Yrs
Glenlivet 15 Yrs
Glenlivet 18 Yrs
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Glenfiddich 21 Yrs

790  
790  
790  

1.285  
2.400  

790  
1.050  

930  
1.050  
1.450  

930  
930  

1.050  
1.450  
2.650   

S P E Y S I D E

Aberfeldy 12 Yrs
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs
Glenmorangie The Lasanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar
Glenmorangie Signet

H I G H L A N D

Talisker 10 Yrs
Ardbeg 10 Yrs
Laphroaig 10 Yrs
Highland Park 10 Yrs
Bowmore 12 Yrs
Lagavulın Dıstıllers Edıtıon
Lagavulin 8 Yrs
Lagavulin 16 Yrs

I S L A N D

1.050
1.050
1.050

930
1.050
2.200
1.200
2.950

L O W L A N D

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs
Auchentoshan 12 Yrs
Auchentoshan American Oak

1050
850
850



WHISKY

C O G N A C

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Stouth Edition
Jameson Ipa
Jameson Cold Brew
Jameson Gara Guzu
The Dead Rabbit

825  
900  
825  
825  
825  
825  
825  

 

I R I S H
W H I S K Y

Malibu
Kahlua
Baker's Field
Lemoncello
Cardinal Melon
Safari
Amarula
Skinos Mastiha
Archer's
Cointreau
Bailey's
Cream De Cassis
Sauthern Comfort
Luxardo Maraschino
Chambord
St. German

660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660

LIQUEURS

The Yamazaki
Hibiki
The Chita

4.000  
2.300  
1.600  

J A P A N E S

Martell Xo
Martell Vsop
Martell Vs 
Hennessy Xo
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Vs
Remy Martin Vsop

1.500
825
825

2.000  
900  
750  
750  

C O G N A C



A L C O H O L I C
C O F F E E S

Irish Coffee 
Baker's Field Coffee 
Affagato  Coffe 

720
720
750

C O F F E E & T E A  

Affagato  Coffe 
Americano
Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
Espersso (Single / Double)
Filtre Kahve
Türk Kahvesi
Early Greay Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Çay (Fincan)

350
275
300
300
200/260
275
250
225
235
120

Virgin Mojito
(Classic, Forest Fruits, Passion Fruit )
Virgin Sky
Hibiscus
Greench
Rainbow
Ayran
Naneli Fesleğenli Ayran
Taze Sıkılmış Portakal Suyu
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Ice Tea (Limon, Şeftali)
Mineralli Su (330 / 750 Ml )
Su (330 / 750 Ml)
Redbull (Orjinal / Şekersiz/ Red edt)

650

650
650
650
650
185
210
250
210
210
210
210
210

250/340
125/175

250

B E V E R A G E S

Heineken 330 ML
Miller 330 ML
Budweiser 330 ML
Corona 355 ML
Beck's 330 ML
Stella Artois 440 ML
Peroni 330 ML
Asahi 330 ML

375
325
375
425
375
410
375
375

L A G E R S

BEER

Efes Pilsen 
Belfast
Bomonti Filtresiz 
Bud

275
275
285
275

D R A U G H T

330 ML 500 ML
375
375
385
375

Duvel  330  Ml 
Leffe Blond 330 Ml 
Leffe Bruin 330 Ml 
Hoegarden 330 Ml

500
425
425
500

B E L G I U M
Paulaner 330  Ml 
Erdinger 330 Ml 

425
425

W E I S S  B I E R  

Beylerbeyi Göbek 400 750

R A K I


