



COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA - 1000

Malfy Gin, Absolut Elyx, Havana Club 3,
Olmecca Altos Plata, Triple Sec, S&S Mix

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE - 1000

Jameson Black Barrel, Triple Sec, S&S Mix, Sprite

NEGRONI - 925

Malfy Gin, Campari, Garrone Rosso

VANILLA SKY - 925

Absolut Elyx, Malibu, Blue Curacao,
S&S Mix

MOJITO - 925

Havana Club 3, Lime lemon, Esmer eker,
Nane, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ - 925

Aperol, Garrone Prosecco, Soda

MARGARITA - 925

Olmecca Altos Plata, Triple Sec, Lime
Suyu

OLD FASHIONED - 925

Jameson Black Barrel, Angustro Bitter,
Esmer eker

MANHATTAN - 925

Jameson Black Barrel, Garrone
Rosso, Angostura Bitter

ESPRESSO MARTINI - 925

Absolut Elyx, Kahlua, Espresso

GIN SOUR - 925

Malfy Gin, Greyfurt Suyu, S&S Mix

WHISKEY SOUR - 925

Jameson Black Barrel, Angostura Bitter,
S&S Mix

PORN STAR MARTINI - 925

Absolut Vanilya, Safari, Passion Fruit, Ananas Suyu,
S&S Mix

CALIFORNIA SURFER - 925

Jagermaister, Malibu, Ananas Suyu, S&S Mix



STAY CLASSIC - 925

Red Bull Energy Drink, Vodka

GENTLE - 925

Red Bull Energy Drink, Viski

RED MARGARITA - 925

Red Bull Red Edition, Limon Suyu, Nane



SIGNATURE

PORPORA - 925

Malfy Gin, Creme De Cassis, Passion
Fruit, S&S Mix



PASSION - 925

Olmecca Altos Plata, Safari, Passion Fruit, Esmer
şeker, Limon suyu

MASSICO - 925

Malfy Gin, Lychee, Blood Orange, S&S
Mix

LOLA - 925

Havana Club 3, Triple Sec, Vanilya, Orange Bitter,
Şeftali Püresi

LONDON - 925

Malfy Gin, Archers, Triple Sec, Mango,
Nane, S&S Mix

MUTSIHITO - 925

Malfy Gin, Garrone Lemoncello, Greyfurt Suyu, Yuzu
Suyu, S&S Mix

MATAHARI - 925

Absolut Elyx, Havana Club 3, Garrone Lemoncello, Orman
Meyveleri, S&S Mix

SORREL - 925

Malfy Gin, St. Germain,
Kuzu Kulağı, S&S Mix

CHERRY SOUR - 925

Jameson Black Barrel, Chambord, Vişne,
Limon Suyu, S&S Mix

ROMA - 925

Malfy Gin, Absolut Elyx, St. German,
S&S Mix



LARISA - 925

Malfy Gin, Triple Sec, Pitaya, Vanilya,
Lemongrass, Bergamot, S&S Mix

PINKLY SOUR - 925

Absolut Elyx, Vanilya Likörü, Triple Sec,
Jagermaister, Greyfurt Suyu, Nane, S&S Mix

VINO

— VINE + SANGRIA —

BEYAZ

		
Barel Chardonnay	2.800	750
Yedi Bilgeler Anaxagoras Chardonnay	3.000	
Yedi Bilgeler Khilon Sauvignon Blanc	3.000	800
Sevilen İsabey Sauvignon Blanc	3.250	
Sevilen Colombard	2.250	600
Selection Narince - Emir	3.900	
Urla Symposium	2.750	
Prinz V Hessen, Germany	4.200	
Pascal Bouchard Chablis, France	7.000	
M. Chapoutier Crozes Hermitage, France	4.800	
Beyoba Sauvignon Blanc	2.250	550
Purcari Traminer, Moldova	2.800	
Tellus Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay	2.500	
Misket		

ROZE

		
Barel Rose	2.500	700
Kuzubağ Rose Çalkarası Kalecik Karası	2.350	620
Beyoba Kalecik Karası	2.250	550
Sartori Pinot Grigio	3.000	
Sevilen Innocent Angel	3.750	

CHAMPAGNE PROSECCO

		
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	9.250	
Moet & Chandon Nür	12.000	
Garrone Prosecco	5.400	900

KIRMIZI

		
Yedi Bilgeler Hippokrates	3.000	
Yedi Bilgeler Pythagoras	4.200	
Barel Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot	2.250	650
Barel Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	3.100	
Barel Merlot	2.650	
Beyoba Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Shiraz	2.250	550
Tellus Syrah Petite Verdot	2.500	
Selendi Bordeaux Blend	2.750	
Sevilen Centrum Syrah	4.100	
Sevilen İsabey Cabernet Sav. Merlot	2.550	700
Sevilen 900 Cabernet Sauvignon	4.200	
Selection Öküzgözü - Boğazkere	4.200	
Montes Malbec, Argentina	4.400	
Urla Vourla	4.100	
Urla Tempus	4.800	
Kuzubağ Kalecik Karası	2.400	650
Famille Perrin Cotes Du Rhone 2020, France	12.500	
Petit Cantenac Saint Emilion 2018, France	9.800	
Fondoti Chianti Classico Docg 2020, Italy	13.500	

SANGRIA

	
White Sangria Beefeater Gin, Achers, Beyaz Şarap, Armut, Çilek, Elma, Sprite	925
Red Sangria Absolut Blue, Triple sec, Kırmızı Şarap, Armut, Çilek Elma, Sprite	925
Roze Sangria Beefeater Gin, Archers, Blush Şarap, Armut, Çilek, Elma, Sprite	925

SPIRITS

Lo Spirito

GIN



Beefeather	850
Beefeather Pink	860
Monkey 47	1.100
Hendrick's	1.100
Bombay Sapphire	830
Roku	940
Tanqueray	860
Tanqueray No:10	880
Malfy Gin	950
(Originale, Rosa, Limone)	

VODKA



Absolut Blue	850
Absolut Elyx	860
Absolut	850
(Citron, Pears, Raspberry, Mandrin, Lime)	
Grey Goose	1.100
Ketel One	930
Belvedere	940
Beluga	940
Beluga Gold	1.700

TEQUILA



Olmecca Blanco	500
Olmecca Gold	510
Olmecca Altos Reposado	610
Patron Silver	650
Patron Reposado	650
Patron Anejo	650
Avion Silver	800
Don Julio	950

RUM



Havana Club 3 Anos	600
Havana Club 7 Anos	650
Havana Club Selection	750
Captain Morgan White	600
Captain Morgan Black	650
Bacardi Carta Blanca	600
Bacardi Carta Negra	600
Zacapa	750

APERICTIEVS



Jagermeister	660	550
Aperol Aperitivo	660	
Campari	660	
Garrone Bianco	660	
Garrone Dry	660	
Garrone Rosso	660	
Amaretto Disaronno	660	
Fernet Branca	660	
Sambuca	660	



WHISKY

DIGESTIVES

AMERIKAN WHISKY



Jack Daniel's	720
Jack Daniel's Honey	740
Jack Daniel's Apple	830
Jack Single Barrel	870
Woodford Bourbon	790
Woodford Rye	870
Gentleman Jack	830
Jim Beam	720
Jim Beam Black	720
Bulleit Burbon	830

SCOTCH WHISKY



Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	930
Chivas Regal 15 Yrs	975
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs	1.150
Chivas Regal Extra Smokey	930
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Yrs	2.500
Chivas Regal 25 Yrs	5.000
Ballantines Finest	940
Ballantines 12 Yrs	1.050
The Deacon	930
Dimple Gold Reserve	860
Monkey Shoulder	900
Monkey Shoulder Smokey	950
Johnnie Walker Red Label	825
Johnnie Walker Black Label	930
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby	930
Johnnie Walker Double Black	975
Johnnie Walker Green Label	1.050
Johnnie Walker 18 Yrs	1.000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	1.150
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	3.000
The Famous Grouse	950

SPEYSIDE



Cardhu 12 Yrs	790
Singleton 12 Yrs	790
Aberlour 12 Yrs	790
Aberlour 16 Yrs	1.285
Aberlour 18 Yrs	2.400
Cragganmore 12 Yrs	790
Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs	1.050
Glenlivet 12 Yrs	930
Glenlivet 15 Yrs	1.050
Glenlivet 18 Yrs	1.450
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	930
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs	930
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs	1.050
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs	1.450
Glenfiddich 21 Yrs	2.650

HIGHLAND



Aberfeldy 12 Yrs	790
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs	930
Glenmorangie The Lasanta	930
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	1.050
Glenmorangie Nectar	1.200
Glenmorangie Signet	2.950

ISLAND



Talisker 10 Yrs	1.050
Ardbeg 10 Yrs	1.050
Laphroaig 10 Yrs	1.050
Highland Park 10 Yrs	930
Bowmore 12 Yrs	1.050
Lagavulin Distillers Edition	2.200
Lagavulin 8 Yrs	1.200
Lagavulin 16 Yrs	2.950

LOWLAND



Glenkinchie 12 Yrs	1050
Auchentoshan 12 Yrs	850
Auchentoshan American Oak	850

WHISKY

COGNAC

LIQUEURS



Malibu	660
Kahlua	660
Baker's Field	660
Lemoncello	660
Cardinal Melon	660
Safari	660
Amarula	660
Skinos Mastiha	660
Archer's	660
Cointreau	660
Bailey's	660
Cream De Cassis	660
Sauthern Comfort	660
Luxardo Maraschino	660
Chambord	660
St. German	660

JAPANES



The Yamazaki	4.000
Hibiki	2.300
The Chita	1.600

IRISH WHISKY



Jameson	825
Jameson Black Barrel	900
Jameson Stouth Edition	825
Jameson Ipa	825
Jameson Cold Brew	825
Jameson Gara Guzu	825
The Dead Rabbit	825

COGNAC



Martell Xo	1.500
Martell Vsop	825
Martell Vs	825
Hennessy Xo	2.000
Hennessy Vsop	900
Hennessy Vs	750
Remy Martin Vsop	750



BEER

LAGERS

Heineken 330 ML	375
Miller 330 ML	325
Budweiser 330 ML	375
Corona 355 ML	425
Beck's 330 ML	375
Stella Artois 440 ML	410
Peroni 330 ML	375
Asahi 330 ML	375

BELGIUM

Duvel 330 ML	500
Leffe Blond 330 ML	425
Leffe Bruin 330 ML	425
Hoegarden 330 ML	500

BEVERAGES

Virgin Mojito (Classic, Forest Fruits, Passion Fruit)	650
Virgin Sky	650
Hibiscus	650
Greench	650
Rainbow	650
Ayran	185
Naneli Fesleğenli Ayran	210
Taze Sıkılmış Portakal Suyu	250
Coca Cola	210
Coca Cola Zero	210
Fanta	210
Sprite	210
Ice Tea (Limon, Şeftali)	210
Mineralli Su (330 / 750 ML)	250/340
Su (330 / 750 ML)	125/175
Redbull (Orjinal / Şekersiz/ Red edt)	250



RAKI

Beylerbeyi Göbek



400



750

DRAUGHT

330 ML 500 ML

Efes Pilsen	275	375
Belfast	275	375
Bomonti Filtresiz	285	385
Bud	275	375

WEISS BIER

Paulaner 330 ML	425
Erdinger 330 ML	425

COFFEE & TEA

Affagato Coffe	350
Americano	275
Cafe Latte	300
Cappuccino	300
Espersso (Single / Double)	200/260
Filtre Kahve	275
Türk Kahvesi	250
Early Greay Tea	225
English Breakfast Tea	235
Çay (Fincan)	120

ALCOHOLIC COFFEES

Irish Coffee	720
Baker's Field Coffee	720
Affagato Coffe	750